West Dean Parish Council

By Order of Jane Higgins Chair and Acting Clerk
%@ 07905920154
#=7. westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk
31 May 2023

40/23
41/23
42/23

43/23
44/23

39/23

Dear Councillor,
You are hereby summoned to attend the
EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING of
WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL MEETING
on Monday 5" June 2023 7pm
in the King George’s Hall
To transact the following business.

The public and press are welcome to attend.

AGENDA

Apologies for Absence
Declarations of interest

Minutes

Public Forum

Consideration of Planning Application 23_01071_Fulls Friar’s Orchard Barn
Date of next meeting

The date of the next Meeting for West Dean Parish Council will be held on Monday
10 July 2023 at 7:00pm in the King George’s Hall.

Page 1of 1


mailto:westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk

