

## **West Dean Parish Council**

By Order of Jane Higgins Chair and Acting Clerk

**2** 07905 920154

 $\ensuremath{\mbox{\ensuremath{\it sign}}}\xspace: \underline{\mbox{\ensuremath{\it westdeanparishclerk@hotmail.co.uk}}}$ 

31 May 2023

Dear Councillor,
You are hereby summoned to attend the
EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING of
WEST DEAN PARISH COUNCIL MEETING
on Monday 5<sup>th</sup> June 2023 7pm
in the King George's Hall

To transact the following business.

The public and press are welcome to attend.

## **AGENDA**

40/23	Apologies for Absence
41/23	Declarations of interest
42/23	Minutes
43/23	Public Forum
44/23	Consideration of Planning Application 23_01071_Fulls Friar's Orchard Barn
39/23	Date of next meeting The date of the next Meeting for West Dean Parish Council will be held on Monday 10 July 2023 at 7:00pm in the King George's Hall.